20241021 1

Batsystem MP550 - Mounting instructions

W Boatsystem Group AB, Traneredsvagen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda Sweden, Tel: +46 (0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

< ! ’ NOTE: This boat accessory is only to be used at sea.  OBS: Detta battillbeh6r dr endast for bruk till sjoss.

You will need this: =
Detta behover du: f ﬂ
~
] o SN
10 X2 x1 x1
P1008 P1003 1016
M8, @70 M6, @22 @25
x1 x1
@ @ @ P1120 P1052
222 @25
® © «

?iTT@@ <

x1 x2 X6 x4 X6 X6 x6 x2 X6
M8x16 M8x30  M5x45  M6x40 M5 M5 M6 plastic

; |mumrmrmumm rmrlm@umn@

P1049 P1092

Mounting/montering:

=

[«

-\

See page 2/

é} é) / Seblad 2 ITl

*If needed /
Efter behov




20241021

x1
M8x16

225

x1
M8x16

—




20241021 3

Batsystem BUGOP - Mounting instructions

W Boatsystem Group AB, Traneredsvagen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda Sweden, Tel: +46 (0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

You will need this:

Detta behover du:
&)
i 2N
‘ 5mm
W =< MARKER PEN = =
X6 X6 X6
8 E Z FSM5x35 M5 M5
[1]

O @06 ®

Mounting /Montering:

]




20241021 4

Bétsystem BKT72-250, BKT73-250 - Mounting instructions

W Boatsystem Group AB, Traneredsvagen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda Sweden, Tel: +46 (0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

You will need this: Content/Innehall: Ladder/Stege:
Detta behover du: ]
BKT72_250
BKT73-250

5mm
ﬁ == ARKER PEN =
8

— = L 000

Mounting/ Montering:

Y °
A

' Make sure that the frame sides are mounted parallel so the ladder
does not get stuck when it is folded.

Se till att ramsidorna monteras parallellt sd att inte stegen fastnar
nar den falls in.

Drill holes.
Borra hal.




20241021 5

Bétsystem MP550TE - Mounting instructions, accessories

I- Boatsystem Group AB, Traneredsvagen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda Sweden, Tel: +46 (0)31-69 03 80
www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

P1085
30°




